Dirigo Health Monthly Numbers February 2007
Reported by Dirigo Health Agency 03/01/2007

| Total Members Served, DC + Parents 23914 |
| New DC Members 438 |
| New Parents 65 |
| Total Enrolled DC Members 13483 |
| Total Enrolled Parents 5194 |
| Total Enrolled DC Small Groups 732 |

Discount Level Distribution
Total Enrolled DC Members

A, 0%

F, 18%

E 4%

B, 51%
D, 10% °

C, 16%

16000

Member Months Grow th

14000 -

12000
10000 -
8000 H
6000 -
4000 -
2000

0
L &

O Individual
O Small Group
| Sole Prop

Employer Type Distribution
Total Enrolled DC Members

Sole Prop, 27%

Individual, 47%

Small Group,
26%

Notes:

1. Total Members Served refers to the total number of members ever enrolled (beginning 01/01/2005) for any period of time in the DirigoChoice or MaineCare Parent Expansion programs

2, Total New Members refers to the number of new members enrolled in the reporting month.

3. Total Enrolled Members refers to the number of members currently enrolled in the reporting month.

4. The current report does not include January or February Parent Expansion numbers.




Total Population Discount Breakout
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2006 Membership Prior Coverage Status
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New Members 758
New Small Groups 16

New Member Breakout
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Members who did not renew
Members who terminated off-cycle
Groups that did not renew

Groups that terminated off-cycle
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